
Thur Jul 3 MZ Sat Nov 29

DR 16 Sun Jul 6 Bahador for: DR Sun Nov 30 (RSNA)        Bahador for: DR

EF 4 Thur Jul 10 MZ Thurs Dec 4

MP 5 Sat Jul 12 AG Fri Dec 19 Kussman for: MP

TH 0 Sun Jul 13 AG Tues Dec 23 CC

AG 4 Thur Jul 17 MZ H-Wed Dec 24 (Holiday)

CC 4 Fri Jul 18 Bahador for: MP H-Thur Dec 25 (Holiday)

BH 4 Sun Jul 20 Bahador for: DR H-Fri Dec 26 (Holiday)

MZ 8 Thur Jul 24 MZ Sat Jan 24 EF

ES 0 Sun Jul 27 Volokhina for: DR Sun Jan 25 Volokhina for: CC

EC 0 Thur Jul 31 MZ Thurs Feb 5 EF

MS 0 Sun Aug 3 Bahador for: DR Sun Feb 22 Kussman for: MP

LH 0 Thur Aug 7 Bahador for: MP Sat Mar 21 BH

KC 0 Sat Aug 9 Volokhina for: DR Sun Mar 22 Volokhina for: CC

Sun Aug 10 Volokhina for: DR Sat Apr 18 BH

Mon Aug 11 Kussman for: DR Sun Apr 19 (ARRS)        Bahador for: AG

Thur Aug 14 MZ Mon Apr 27 Kussman for: CC

Sun Aug 17 Bahador for: DR Sat May 16 BH

Thur Aug 21 MZ Sun May 17 Volokhina for: EF

Sat Aug 23 H-Sun May 24 (Holiday)

Sun Aug 24 Kussman for: DR Mon Jun 1 (ISMRM)     Bahador for: MP

Thur Aug 28 MZ Tues Jun 2 (ISMRM) EF

Sat Sep 6 AG Wed Jun 3 (ISMRM)     Sharp for: DR

Sun Sep 7 Volokhina for: DR Thurs Jun 4 (ISMRM)     Sharp for: DR

Wed Sep 17 Bahador for: DR Sat Jun 13 BH

Thurs Sep 18 Kussman for: DR Sun Jun 14 Volokhina for:

Sun Sep 21 Bahador for: DR

Sat Oct 4 Volokhina for:

Sun Oct 5 Volokhina for:

Thurs Oct 23

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun HOLIDAYS
TOTALS 3 2 2 5 2 11 18

DR 1 2 2 1 10
AG 2 2
BH 4
CC 1 1 2
MP 1 1 1
EF 1 1 1 1
TH
ES

2014 - 2015 FACULTY EVENINGS
TOTALS 
(out of 56)

COUNT
4 days: 
12/24, 
12/25, 
12/26, 
5/24


